City of Corpus Christi Corpus Chriat, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details

File #: 23-0189 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/18/2023 In control: City Council

On agenda: 1/31/2023 Final action: 1/31/2023

Title: Resolution authorizing two three-year service agreements for uniformed security guard services in a

combined amount not to exceed $6,644.145.34, with Universal Protection Service, LP, dba Allied
Universal Security Services of Santa Ana, California, with an office in San Antonio, for $5,161,476.00
and TriSec, LLC, dba Signal 88 Security of Corpus Christi for $1,482,669.34, with FY 2023 funding of
$1,151,945.96 from various funds.

Sponsors: Finance & Procurement
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo Security Guards, 2. Resolution - Security Guards vFinal, 3. Evaluation Matrix-
Uniformed Security Guard Services, 4. Allied Universal-Service Agreement 4456-Uniformed Security
Guard Services, 5. Signal-Service Agreement 4558-Uniformed Security Guard Services

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/31/2023 1 City Council passed Pass
City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

